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100 m Men - Heats

Heat 1 15:20
Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 348 Wahl Zoltan 2000 Budafoki MTE 3 10,87 q
2 438 Dr. Osztrogonacz Andras 1994 BHSE 4 11,02 SB
3 584 Romagnoli Gianluca 2004 UTE 7 11,53 PB
4 586 Farkas Balint Laszld 2004 UTE 1 11,56 PB
5 552 Solymosi Bélint 2003 FTC 8 11,67
6 601 Iberhardt Bence 2003 DOVASE 5 11,74 SB
309  Appiah Joe 1970 GBR 2 DNS
677 Leleszi Maté 1996 GEAC 6 DNS
Wind: +0.4 Finish time: 15:20
Heat 2 15:22
Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 398 Bundschu Patrik 2001 Vasas 4 10,96 SB
2 307  VrijRemly 1999 NED 2 10,99
3 355 Szigeti Csongor Barnabas 1997 VEDAC 5 10,99 SB
4 306 Hazes Levi 2000 NED 1 11,04
5 550 Kovéacs Daniel 1997 FTC 3 11,28
6 349 SzénasiBence 2004 Budafoki MTE 8 11,75
7 585 Birovecz Bator Péter 2004 UTE 7 11,84 SB
548  Chen Kevin 2005 FTC 6 DNS
Wind: 0.0 Finish time: 15:25
Heat 3 15:24
1 411 Sipos Janos 1991  Szolnoki MAV-SE 5 10,81 SB q
2 391 Pocs Dominik Adam 2001 Egri Sportiskola SE 3 11,23 SB
3 428 Vagvolgyi Csaba Rezs6 2002 MTK Budapest 6 11,26 PB
4 551 lllovszky Daniel 2000 FTC 4 11,35 SB
5 658  Szilagyi Péter 2004  Szekszardi Sportkdzpont 7 11,46 PB
6 621 Czene Daniel Gabor 2004 DSC-SI 2 11,63 PB
7 392  Szele Kristof 2003  Egri Sportiskola SE 8 11,73 SB
Wind: +0.4 Finish time: 15:27
Heat 4 15:26
Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 418  lllovszky Dominik 2002 BHSE 5 10,80 q
2 332 Csornai Janos 2003 ARAK UP Akadémia 6 11,20 SB
3 607 Orosz Bence Tamas 1998 BHSE 4 11,29 SB
4 395 Czipé Marcell 2001 BHSE 3 11,31 PB
5 313  EratKristof 2003 PVSK 7 11,46 PB
6 353 KunTimon 2003 BHSE 2 11,68 PB
7 352 BarczaBence 1993  Keszthely VDSE 8 11,82
Wind: -0.1 Finish time: 15:31
Heat 5 15:28
Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 396 KadasiZalan 1994 BHSE 5 10,65 SB q
2 324 Szép Marcell 2003 KARC 6 10,87 PB q
3 351 LessDavid 1999 BHSE 8 11,30 PB
4 444  GoncziPal 1991 BHSE 4 11,47 SB
5 354 Sebastian Pena 2003 MTK Budapest 2 11,50 PB
6 326 Ldérincz Barnabas 2001  KARC 7 11,51 PB
589  Prepszl Maté Jozsef 2001 UTE 3 DQ
Wind: +0.6 Finish time: 15:34
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Heat 6 15:30
Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 549  Maté Tamas 1998 FTC 5 10,57 SB q
2 609 Klinko Barnabas 2003 BHSE 6 10,75 PB q
3 346 Orosz Zoltan Istvan 1992 BHSE 4 10,90 =PB q
4 611 Toth Kristof 2003 BHSE 7 11,44 PB
5 325 Faragd Romed 2005 KARC 3 11,54
6 357 Németh Adam 2004 MTK Budapest 8 11,63 PB
7 608 Fejér Gergely 2000 BHSE 2 11,71 SB
Wind: 0.0 Finish time: 15:37
100 m Men - Final
16:50
Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 549  Maté Tamas 1998 FTC 5 10,48 SB
2 396 Kadasi Zalan 1994 BHSE 4 10,59 SB
3 418  lllovszky Dominik 2002 BHSE 3 10,63 SB
4 411  Sipos Janos 1991  Szolnoki MAV-SE 7 10,79 SB
5 348 Wahl Zoltan 2000 Budafoki MTE 2 10,90
6 346 Orosz Zoltan Istvan 1992 BHSE 1 10,92
7 324  Szép Marcell 2003 KARC 8 10,98
609  Klink6 Barnabas 2003 BHSE 6 DNF
Wind: +0.6 Finish time: 16:51

Coach of the winner: Karlik Pal.
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200 m Men — Time trial
Place BIB Name
549  Maté Tamas
396 Kadasi Zalan
348  Wahl Zoltan
438  Dr. Osztrogonacz Andras
541  Nadj Levente LaszI6
559  Enyingi Patrik Simon
398  Bundschu Patrik
346  Orosz Zoltan Istvan
306 Hazes Levi
10 395 Czipé Marcell
11 332 Csornai Janos
12 411 Sipos Janos
13 428 Vagvolgyi Csaba Rezsé
14 391  Pécs Dominik Adam
15 307  VrijRemly
16 314  Farkas Bence
17 550 Kovacs Daniel
17 337 Meészaros Balazs
19 516  Vecsey Laszl6
20 515 Kiss Maté
21 629  Gyéri Arpad
22 607 Orosz Bence Tamas
22 517  Varga Milan
24 586 Farkas Balint Laszlo
25 588 Birovecz Ben Jordan
26 560 Tarlukacs Adam
26 551 lllovszky Daniel
26 611  Toth Kristof
29 351 Less David
30 444 Gonczi Pal
31 587 Szilveszter Marcell
32 325 Farag6 Rémed
33 658  Szilagyi Péter
34 518 Daszkal Bence
34 429  Séarkozi Dominik
36 699 Dabosi Marcell
37 621 Czene Daniel Gabor
38 519  Simon Péter
39 336 TataiZalan
40 313  Erat Kristof
41 693 Szmolar Levente Bendeglz
42 357 Németh Adam
43 354  Sebastian Pena
44 584  Romagnoli Gianluca
44 608 Fejér Gergely
46 353 Kun Timon
47 352 Barcza Bence
48 326  Ldrincz Barnabas
49 589 Prepszl Maté Jozsef
50 630 Bozi Dominik
685  Ajide Daniel
355  Szigeti Csongor Barnabas
324 Szép Marcell
Coach of the winner: Karlik Pal.
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YOB Club

1998
1994
2000
1994
2003
2001
2001
1992
2000
2001
2003
1991
2002
2001
1999
2002
1997
2005
2003
2002
1997
1998
2004
2004
2001
1993
2000
2003
1999
1991
2005
2005
2004
2004
1999
2004
2004
2005
2004
2003
2005
2004
2003
2004
2000
2003
1993
2001
2001
2003
2000
1997
2003

FTC

BHSE

Budafoki MTE
BHSE
Békéscsabai AC
FTC

Vasas

BHSE

NED

BHSE

ARAK UP Akadémia
Szolnoki MAV-SE
MTK Budapest
Egri Sportiskola SE
NED

PVSK

FTC

ARAK UP Akadémia
Gyori Atlétikai Club
Gyori Atlétikai Club
DSC-SI

BHSE

Gyori Atlétikai Club
UTE

UTE

FTC

FTC

BHSE

BHSE

BHSE

UTE

KARC

Szekszardi Sportkdzpont
Gyori Atlétikai Club
MTK Budapest
SVSE

DSC-SI

Gyori Atlétikai Club
ARAK UP Akadémia
PVSK

VSD

MTK Budapest
MTK Budapest
UTE

BHSE

BHSE

Keszthely VDSE
KARC

UTE

DSC-SI

GEAC

VEDAC

KARC

3/18

Lane

WW - ~N~NoOo PO NOUOOONANOOPRERNOO O N PN ANPRPOOOOTWWOOOWNO AN W_2ONEPNDNONN-_E 2N

Result Record
20,92 SB
2144 SB
21,76
21,77 SB
21,90 =PB
21,99 PB
22,16
2217 SB
22,18
22,32 PB
22,39
2244 SB
2245 PB
22,49 SB
22,55
22,69 SB
22,73
22,73 PB
22,74
22,78 PB
22,86 SB
22,89 SB
22,89
22,92 PB
22,99 PB
23,00 SB
23,00 SB
23,00 PB
23,06 PB
23,08 SB
23,11 PB
23,15 PB
23,20 =PB
23,26 PB
23,26 SB
23,30 PB
23,37 PB
23,41 PB
23,42 SB
23,47 PB
23,50 PB
23,51 PB
23,65 PB
23,66 PB
23,66 PB
23,67 PB
23,76
23,81 SB
23,87 SB
24,33 PB

DNS
DNS
DNS
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17:50
Place BIB Name YOB Club
1 549 Maté Tamas 1998 FTC
2 396 KadasiZalan 1994 BHSE
3 348 Wahl Zoltan 2000 Budafoki MTE
4 438 Dr. Osztrogonacz Andras 1994 BHSE
5 559  Enyingi Patrik Simon 2001 FTC
6 398 Bundschu Patrik 2001 Vasas
7 314  Farkas Bence 2002 PVSK
685  Ajide Daniel 2000 GEAC
Wind: +0.8
Heat 2 17:53
Place BIB Name YOB Club
1 541 NadjLevente Laszlo 2003 Békéscsabai AC
2 346 Orosz Zoltan Istvan 1992 BHSE
3 306 HazesLevi 2000 NED
4 332 Csornai Janos 2003 ARAK UP Akadémia
5 411  Sipos Janos 1991  Szolnoki MAV-SE
6 391 Pocs Dominik Adam 2001  Egri Sportiskola SE
7 516  Vecsey Laszld 2003  Gydri Atlétikai Club
8 607 Orosz Bence Tamas 1998 BHSE
Wind: +0.6
Heat 3 17:56
Place BIB Name YOB Club
1 395 Czipé Marcell 2001 BHSE
2 307 VrijRemly 1999 NED
3 550 Kovacs Daniel 1997 FTC
4 517  Varga Milan 2004  Gyori Atlétikai Club
5 560 Tarlukacs Adam 1993 FTC
5 551 lllovszky Daniel 2000 FTC
355  Szigeti Csongor Barnabas 1997 VEDAC
324 Szép Marcell 2003 KARC
Wind: +0.5
Heat 4 17:59
Place BIB Name YOB Club
1 428 Vagvolgyi Csaba Rezsé 2002 MTK Budapest
2 337 Meészaros Balazs 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia
3 515 Kiss Maté 2002  Gydri Atlétikai Club
4 444  GoncziPal 1991 BHSE
5 658 Szilagyi Péter 2004  Szekszardi Sportkdzpont
6 336 TataiZalan 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia
7 352 BarczaBence 1993  Keszthely VDSE
Wind: +1.2
Heat 5 18:02
Place BIB Name YOB Club
1 588 Birovecz Ben Jordan 2001 UTE
2 611 Toth Kristof 2003 BHSE
3 699 Dabosi Marcell 2004 SVSE
4 313 EratKiristof 2003 PVSK
5 584 Romagnoli Gianluca 2004 UTE
6 326 Ldérincz Barnabas 2001  KARC
7 589 Prepszl Maté Jozsef 2001 UTE
Wind: +0.2
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Lane Result Record

20,92 SB
21,44 SB
21,76
21,77 SB
21,99 PB
22,16
22,69 SB
DNS
Finish time: 17:51

Lane Result Record

21,90 =PB
22,17 SB

22,18

22,39

22,44 SB

22,49 SB

22,74

22,89 SB

Finish time: 17:55

Lane Result Record

22,32 PB
22,55
22,73
22,89
23,00 SB
23,00 SB
DNS
DNS
Finish time: 17:58

Lane Result Record

22,45 PB

22,73 PB

22,78 PB

23,08 SB

23,20 =PB
2342 SB

23,76

Finish time: 18:01

Lane Result Record

22,99 PB
23,00 PB
23,30 PB
23,47 PB
23,66 PB
23,81 SB
23,87 SB
Finish time: 18:04
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18:05
Place BIB Name YOB Club
1 629 GydriArpad 1997 DSC-S
2 586 Farkas Balint Laszld 2004 UTE
3 351 Less David 1999 BHSE
4 518 Daszkal Bence 2004  Gydri Atlétikai Club
5 621 Czene Daniel Gabor 2004 DSC-SI
6 354 Sebastian Pena 2003 MTK Budapest
7 353  Kun Timon 2003 BHSE
Wind: +0.1
Heat 7 18:08
Place BIB Name YOB Club
1 587  Srzilveszter Marcell 2005 UTE
2 325 Faragd Romed 2005 KARC
3 429  Sarkozi Dominik 1999 MTK Budapest
4 519  Simon Péter 2005  Gydri Atlétikai Club
5 693 Szmolar Levente Bendeglz 2005 VSD
6 357 Németh Adam 2004 MTK Budapest
7 608 Fejér Gergely 2000 BHSE
8 630 Bozi Dominik 2003 DSC-SI
Wind: +0.3
800 m Men — Time trial
Place BIB Name YOB Club
1 684 Papai Marton 1995 GEAC
2 375 Egyld Maté 1996 TFSE
3 692 Huller Daniel Gellért 2001 VSD
4 697 Kiss Gergd Xavér 1995 SVSE
5 557 Kazi Tamas 1985 FTC
6 457 Szinte Balint 2003 UTE
7 405 K.Nagy Tamas 1998 Ikarus BSE
8 404 Kelemen Bence 1995 TFSE
9 386 Rokus Gellért 2001 TSC-Geotech
10 625 Olah Maté Milan 2003 DSC-SI
11 622 Jakab Andras 2004 DSC-SI
12 371 Poodr Simon 1998 TFSE
13 387 Mayer Zsombor 2007 TSC-Geotech
14 377 Palkovics Tamas 2005 Tovafutdk SE
15 376  Nattan Mark 2002 Vasas
16 373 Marta Gerg6 2004 POSTAS SE
Coach of the winner: Kovacs Gabor Krisztian.
Heat 1 17:10
Place BIB Name YOB Club
1 371 Poor Simon 1998 TFSE
2 387 Mayer Zsombor 2007 TSC-Geotech
3 377 Palkovics Tamas 2005 Tovafutdk SE
4 376 Nattan Mark 2002 Vasas
5 373 Marta Gergb 2004 POSTAS SE

5/18

BUDAPEST

ZUROP=ZAN ATHLETICS ~“ROMOTION

Lane Result Record

A W oo o NN

22,86 SB
22,92 PB
23,06 PB
23,26 PB
23,37 PB
23,65 PB
23,67 PB
Finish time: 18:07

Lane Result Record

~N S~ OO O01 00N W -

23,11 PB
23,15 PB
23,26 SB
23,41 PB
23,50 PB
23,51 PB
23,66 PB
24,33 PB
Finish time: 18:10

Heat Result Record

2

_ s NN N

1:50.85 SB
1:51.06
1:51.56 SB
1:51.63 SB
1:52.46 SB
1:54.33 PB
1:54.71
1:55.11
1:55.50 PB
1:55.82 PB
1:57.35 PB
1:58.41
2:01.02
2:02.45 SB
2:05.38 PB
2:10.79 SB

Lane Result Record

5

B~ w N o

1:58.41
2:01.02
2:02.45 SB
2:05.38 PB
2:10.79 SB

Finish time: 17:15
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Heat 2 17:18
1 684 Papai Marton 1995 GEAC 1:50.85 SB
2 375 Egyid Maté 1996 TFSE 4 1:51.05
3 692 Huller Daniel Gellért 2001 VSD 8 1:51.56 SB
4 697 Kiss Gergd Xavér 1995 SVSE 3 1:51.63 SB
5 557 Kazi Tamas 1985 FTC 6 1:52.46 SB
6 457  Szinte Balint 2003 UTE 712 1:54.33 PB
7 405 K.Nagy Tamas 1998 Ikarus BSE 2/1 1:54.71
8 404 Kelemen Bence 1995 TFSE 71 1:55.11
9 386 Rokus Gellért 2001 TSC-Geotech 212 1:55.50 PB
10 625 Olah Maté Milan 2003 DSC-SI 51 1:55.82 PB
11 622 Jakab Andras 2004 DSC-SI 512 1:57.35 PB

Finish time: 17:21
110 m hurdles Men — Heats

Heat 1 14:35
Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 330 Dr. Baji Balazs 1989 BHSE 5 13,80 SB q
2 390 Szeles Balint 1998 Egri Sportiskola SE 4 14,20 SB q
3 511  Kalacska Aron 2000 Gydri Atlétikai Club 6 14,94 SB q
4 340 Balogh Péter 2001 AC Bonyhad 3 15,04 SB q
5 389 Raffai Péter 1996 TFSE 7 15,19 SB q
Wind: +0.4 Finish time: 14:35
Heat 2 14:37
Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 356 Tano Leonardo 1999 Ikarus BSE 3 14,51 q
2 538 Bartalos David 1995 Haladas VSE 6 15,83 SB q
3 578 Barczai Botond 2001 Vasas 4 16,01 PB q
4 691 Lovistyék Balint 1999 VSD 5 16,07 SB
309  Appiah Joe 1970 GBR 7 DNS
Wind: +0.2 Finish time: 14:39
110 m hurdles Men - Final
16:35
Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 330 Dr. Baji Balazs 1989 BHSE 4 13,75 SB
2 35 Tano Leonardo 1999 lkarus BSE 5 14,11 PB
3 390 Szeles Balint 1998 Egri Sportiskola SE 3 14,13 SB
4 340 Balogh Péter 2001 AC Bonyhad 7 14,72 PB
5 511 Kalacska Aron 2000 Gyéri Atlétikai Club 6 15,08
6 389 Raffai Péter 1996 TFSE 8 15,26
7 538 Bartalos David 1995 Haladas VSE 2 15,81 SB
8 578 Barczai Botond 2001 Vasas 1 15,88 PB
Wind: +1.0 Finish time: 16:41

Coaches of the winner: ifi. Tomhauser Istvan and Kiss Daniel.
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Pole vault Men - Final
16:30
BIB Name YOB Club Order Result Record
501  Horvat Ivan 1993 CRO 2 5,00
401  Nagy Marcell 2002 MTK Budapest 16 4,90 =SB
678  Mihaly Adam Bence 2001 GEAC 15 4,90 SB
362  Zmoray Jan 1991 SVK 1 4,80
341  Scheidler David 2002 AC Bonyhad 13 4,40
370  Kéri Tamas 1993 lkarus BSE 18 4,40 SB
360 Horvath Barna Botond 2004 Ikarus BSE 10 4,20 SB
681  Szamosi Andras 1999 GEAC 11 4,20 SB
400  Vari Péter 2002 MTK Budapest 12 4,00
689  Téth Zsombor 1998 GEAC 8 4,00 SB
447  Ko6szegvary Balazs 2004 Ikarus BSE 4 3,80 SB
361  Kramer Péter 2003 Ikarus BSE 6 3,80 SB
399  Gyoni-Maksa Levente 2005 KSISE 5 3,60 =SB
446  Széplaki Balazs 2004 Ikarus BSE 3 NH
682 Ladanyi Viktor 2003 GEAC 7 NH
683  Banovics Jozsef 2003 GEAC 14 NH
679  Simonvaros Csanad 1999 GEAC 17 NH
365  Horvath Marton 1995 Dob6 SE 9 DNS
Coaches of the winner: Németh Laszlé and Németh Zsolt. Finish time: 19:06
BIB Name 360 380 400 420 440 460 470 480 490 500 5,36
501  Horvat Ivan - - - - - - 0 0 - X0 XXX
401  Nagy Marcell - - 0 0 X0 XXX
678  Mihaly Adam Bence 0 0 X0 0 0 X0 XXx
362  Zmoray Jan 0 X0 X0 XXO - XXX
341  Scheidler David - - - 0 XXX
370  Kéri Tamas o] X0 0 0 0 XXX
360  Horvath Barna Botond - 0 0 0 XXX
681  Szamosi Andras o] o] o] X0 XXX
400  Vari Péter - - 0 XXX
689  Toth Zsombor X0 0 X0 XXX
447  Ko6szegvary Balazs 0 XXX
361  Kramer Péter X0 X0 XXX
399  Gyoni-Maksa Levente 0 XXX
446  Széplaki Balazs XXX
682 Ladanyi Viktor XXX
683  Banovics Jozsef XXX
679  Simonvaros Csanad XXX
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Long jump Men — Final
15:00
Place BIB Name YOB Club Order Wind Result Record
1 649 Pap Kristof 1998 FTC 11 (+1.3) 7,56 PB
2 545 Virovecz Istvan 1989 FTC 18 (0.0) 7,49 SB
3 543  Galambos Tibor 1991 FTC 4 (+1.3) 7,24 SB
4 383 Salamon Andras 2000 TSC-Geotech 17 (+0.4) 7,13 SB
5 382  Gerics Roland 2001 TSC-Geotech 15 (0.0) 7,09 SB
6 547 Smelka Daniel 2002 FTC 6 (-0.7) 6,85 PB
7 331 Bolla Gerg 2003 ARAK UP Akadémia 3 (+1.1) 6,55 PB
8 317  Pintér Erik 2002 Miskolci Sportiskola 13 (-0.1) 6,54
9 347 Banhidi Bence 1989 BHSE 16 (+1.3) 6,50
10 394  Németh Miklés Fabian 2004 Németh-Gerely AC SE 9 (-0.4) 6,46 SB
11 546 Papp Tamas 2002 FTC 14 (+0.1) 6,45 SB
12 513 Horvath Méark 2000 Gydri Atlétikai Club 1 (0.0 6,44 PB
13 544  Banoczi Kristof 2004 FTC 8 (+0.2) 6,42
14 312 Brunner Hugo 2004 PVSK 12 (+1.1) 6,29
15 345 Sajgo David 2001 Vasas 10 (+0.4) 6,29 SB
16 512 Gottwald Eléd 2004 Gyodri Atlétikai Club 2 (-0.3) 6,01 SB
17 318  Monoki Benjamin 2003 Miskolci Sportiskola 7 (+0.1) 5,96
538  Bartalos David 1995 Haladas VSE 5 DNS
Coach of the winner: Kiss Tibor. Finish time: 16:40
BIB Name 1 2 3 4 5 6
649  Pap Kristof 7,25 (+0.7) x (+0.2) 7,29 (+0.5) x (-0.2) 7,53 (+0.3) 7,56 (+1.3)
545  Virovecz Istvan x (0.0) 7,34 (+0.4) 7,29 (+1.0) 7,07 (0.0) 7,49 (0.0) X (+1.2)
543  Galambos Tibor 7,24 (+1.3) x (+0.7) x (+0.7) x (+0.3) 7,23 (+0.2) 7,18 (+0.3)
383  Salamon Andras 7,09 (+0.3) 7,13 (+0.4) 7,09 (+0.1) 6,54 (0.0) -- 7,11 (+0.1)
382  Gerics Roland 6,84 (0.0) 7,03 (+0.3) 7,07 (+0.5) 6,79 (0.0) 7,09 (0.0) x (+0.8)
547  Smelka Daniel 6,13 (-0.2) 6,56 (+0.1) 6,60 (-0.5) X (+1.1) 6,85 (-0.7) 6,71 (+1.0)
331 Bolla Gergd 6,55 (+1.1) x (+0.5) x (+0.9) x (+0.4) 6,37 (+0.9) 5,76 (0.0)
317 Pintér Erik 6,54 (-0.1) 6,39 (0.0) 6,51 (-0.4) 6,49 (+0.2) 6,35 (+0.2) X (+1.4)
347  Banhidi Bence 6,50 (+1.3) x (0.0) x (+0.2) -- -- -
394 Németh Miklos Fabian 6,10 (-0.2) 5,81 (0.0) 6,46 (-0.4) - - -
546  Papp Tamés 6,45 (+0.1) x (+0.1) x (0.0) - - -
513  Horvath Mark 6,44 (0.0) 6,07 (0.0) 6,11 (+0.4) - - -
544  Bandczi Kristof 6,42 (+0.2) -- -- - - -
312 Brunner Hugé 6,29 (+1.1) 6,23 (+0.1) 6,03 (+0.2) - - -
345  Sajgo David 6,10 (0.0) 6,00 (-0.1) 6,29 (+0.4) - - -
512 Gottwald El6d 5,90 (+1.4) 5,52 (+0.1) 6,01 (-0.3) - - -
318  Monoki Benjamin 5,96 (+0.1) x (+0.1) 5,79 (+0.1) - - -
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Vo6rés Sandor Memorial 17:40
Place BIB Name YOB Club Order Result Record
1 366 Halasz Bence 1997 Dobé SE 12 74,93
2 367 Raba Daniel 1998 Dobé SE 8 73,43
3 434  Pasztor Bence 1995 VEDAC 11 71,80
4 435 Czeller Gabor Sandor 1999 VEDAC 9 67,08
5 663 ArvaiKrisztian 1993 Papai AC 10 64,00
6 662 Nagy Gergely 1991 Papai AC 7 63,43
7 436 Csekd Miklos 2004 VEDAC 4 60,41
8 437  Minyo Bence Janos 2001 VEDAC 2 53,94
9 664 Sztupak Laszlo 2002 Papai AC 3 50,78
10 460 Losonczi Csongor 2000 SZVSE 1 48,33 SB
368 Varga Donét 2000 Dob6 SE 5 NM
459  Mester Laszlo 1994 Haladas VSE 6 NM
Coaches of the winner: Németh LaszIé and Németh Zsolt. Finish time: 18:40
BIB Name 1 2 3 4 5 6
366 Halasz Bence 62,81 70,97 72,89 74,93 74,26
367 Raba Daniel 70,39 72,51 X 72,13 73,43 72,96
434  Pasztor Bence 71,80 70,87 70,43 X X 70,64
435  Czeller Gabor Sandor 64,87 65,23 66,40 66,22 65,39 67,08
663  Arvai Krisztian 61,81 63,04 64,00 63,02 63,72 63,84
662  Nagy Gergely X 60,33 63,43 63,04 63,17 X
436  Csekd Miklos 54,57 60,41 59,36 X X 57,72
437  Minyd Bence Janos X 53,94 53,92 X 53,09 X
664  Sztupak Laszld 48,87 X 50,78 - - -
460  Losonczi Csongor X X 48,33 - - -
Javelin throw Men — Final
18:00
Place BIB Name YOB Club Order Result Record
1 378 Jarvas Maté Tamas 2001 UTE 9 69,23
2 467 Gulyas Tamas 1993 lkarus BSE 10 67,89
3 456 Rab Attila 1994 lkarus BSE 11 67,17
4 442  Jancsik Tamas 2001 MTK Budapes 8 66,70 SB
5 686 Mihajlovic Alex 2002 GEAC 6 62,54 PB
6 414  Gal Mihaly 1994 Szolnoki MAV 7 61,34 SB
7 443  Jancsik Martin 2004 MTK Budapes 5 61,28
8 636 Adame Maté 1994 Reménység V 4 60,11 SB
9 441 Petz Barnabas 1997 MTK Budapes 12 59,67
10 461 Volm Balazs Zoltan 2004 SZVSE 2 55,04
11 680 Toth Zsombor 1998 GEAC 3 52,64 SB
12 445 Némethy Szabolcs 2003 MTK Budapes 1 51,31
Coach of the winner: Széles Lajos. Finish time: 18:23
BIB Name 1 2 3 4 5 6
378  Jarvas Maté Tamas 63,06 69,23 X X 65,42 67,06
467  Gulyas Tamas 66,42 63,22 61,03 66,02 67,54 67,89
456  Rab Attila 63,86 65,60 66,67 67,17 - X
442  Jancsik Tamas 58,22 65,66 64,33 61,63 64,86 66,70
686  Mihajlovic Alex 62,54 54,26 X 55,87 54,31 61,54
414 Gal Mihaly 58,83 60,49 X X X 61,34
443 Jancsik Martin 60,60 61,28 60,04 59,89 X 59,67
636 Adame Maté 60,11 57,34 57,66 X 57,59 55,73
441  Petz Barnabas X 59,67 X - - -
461  Volm Balazs Zoltan 51,24 55,04 X - - -
680  Toth Zsombor 51,04 52,64 51,85 - - -
445  Némethy Szabolcs 51,31 X X - - -
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100 m Women — Heats
Heat 1 14:50
Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 675 Potha Johanna 2000 GEAC 5 12,32
2 40 Hajdu Lotti 1998  Szolnoki MAV-SE 4 12,35
3 343 Didszegi Kata 2000 MTK Budapest 7 12,65 PB
4 648 Joo Déra 2005 FTC 3 12,78 SB
5 350 EklerLuca 1998 TFSE 1 12,78 PB
6 676 Dobranszky Laura 2002 GEAC 6 12,84 SB
7 599 Ritter Lola 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia 8 12,98 PB
8 598  Grubits Lilidna 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 2 12,99 PB
Wind: +0.1 Finish time: 14:52
Heat 2 14:52
Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 301 Chavepeyer Cloé 2001 BEL 1 12,01 q
2 695 KériBettina 1997 SVSE 4 12,03 SB q
3 419  Skrivan Bibor 2003 BHSE 6 12,40 SB
4 508 Corejova Tereza 2005 SVK 2 12,44
5 602 Szabd Gréta 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 5 12,57 PB
6 308 Barthalila 2003 BHSE 8 12,61 PB
7 310  Garamvolgyi Petra 2003 PVSK 3 12,77 SB
8 311 EratDalma 2005 PVSK 7 13,22 time: 19:06
Wind: +1.2 Finish time: 14:55
Heat 3 14:54
1 565 Furulyas Lili Fruzsina 2000 ZALASZAM-ZAC 5 12,26 SB q
2 564 Nagy Palma 2001 ZALASZAM-ZAC 6 12,36 SB
3 304 GervyZoé 2003 BEL 1 12,41
4 605 Bottlik Judit 1998 BHSE 3 12,53 PB
5 628 DaraiLaura Zita 2007 DSC-SI 8 12,59 PB
6 600 GimesiKata 2003 ARAK UP Akadémia 4 12,82 SB
7 696 BesenyddiPetra 2006 SVSE 7 12,90 PB
8 423  Sziics Imola 2007 Ikarus BSE 2 13,18 PB
Wind: 0.0 Finish time: 14:58
Heat 4 14:56
1 644 Csdti Jusztina 1998 FTC 3 11,75 SB q
2 319  Ecseki-Toth Zsofi 1995  Szolnoki MAV-SE 4 12,17 PB q
3 302 Alabiso Marilyn 1994 BEL 2 12,26 q
4 305 Wingfield Charlotte 1994 MLT 1 12,33
5 597 Meészaros Luca 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia 5 12,56 =PB
6 329 Magyar Alexandra 2006 KASI 8 12,84 PB
7 427  Makovnyik Krisztina 2002 Eotvos DSE 6 12,92 SB
8 415  Ablonczy Lili 2005 AC Kisvarda 7 13,20 SB
Wind: +0.3 Finish time: 15:01
Heat 5 14:58
Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 596 Takacs Boglarka 2001  ARAK UP Akadémia 4 12,03 SB q
2 426 Vig Zsanett 2000 Eotvos DSE 3 12,58 SB
3 420 Bognar Anna 2003 BHSE 6 12,61
4 323 Huszka Blanka 2004 KARC 5 12,62 PB
5 647 Szikossy Szilvia 2003 FTC 7 12,63 PB
6 645 Nagy Boglarka Krisztina 2000 FTC 8 13,20 PB
7 422 Carrol Anna 2004 Vasas 2 13,51 SB
Wind: 0.0 Finish time: 15:05
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Heat 6 15:00
Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 416  Sorok Klaudia 1998 BHSE 6 11,92 SB q
2 674 Sulyan Alexa 2005 GEAC 4 12,32 =PB
3 409 Knipfer Agnes 2000  Szolnoki MAV-SE 5 12,63
4 566 Kovacs Anna Maria 2004 ZALASZAM-ZAC 3 12,68 PB
5 591  Kortvélyi Eszter 2002 UTE 1 12,72 PB
6 617 Eva Viktoria 2005 DOVASE 8 13,07 SB
7 606 Bathd Borbala Dorka 2001 BHSE 7 13,13 PB
8 646 Torma Evelin Abigél 1994 FTC 2 13,73 SB
Wind: +0.6 Finish time: 15:08
100 m Women - Final
16:45
Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 644 Csoti Jusztina 1998 FTC 4 11,66 PB
2 416  Sorok Klaudia 1998 BHSE 5 11,79 SB
3 596 Takacs Boglarka 2001 ARAK UP Akadémia 3 11,86 SB
4 301 Chavepeyer Cloé 2001 BEL 6 12,00
5 695 KeériBettina 1997 SVSE 7 12,02 SB
6 565 Furulyas Lili Fruzsina 2000 ZALASZAM-ZAC 2 12,06 SB
7 302  Alabiso Marilyn 1994 BEL 1 12,11
8 319  Ecseki-Toth Zsofi 1995  Szolnoki MAV-SE 8 12,18
Wind: +0.6 Finish time: 16:48

Coach of the winner: Karlik Pal.
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200 m Women — Time trial
Place BIB Name
644  Csoti Jusztina
688  Nadhazy Evelin
338  Mohai Regina
301  Chavepeyer Cloé
565  Furulyas Lili Fruzsina
596  Také&cs Boglarka
674  Sulyan Alexa
302  Alabiso Marilyn
319  Ecseki-Toth Zsofi

10 426  Vig Zsanett

11 304 Gervy Zoé

12 410 Hajdu Lotti

13 687  Simon Virag

14 305 Wingfield Charlotte

15 605 Bottlik Judit

16 647  Szikossy Szilvia

17 430 Erdei Tamara

18 469  Széll Gydngyi

19 308 Bartha Lilla

20 564 Nagy Palma

20 624 David Anna

22 591  Kortvélyi Eszter

23 465 Répassy Hanna

24 343 Dibszegi Kata

25 597  Mészaros Luca

26 566 Kovacs Anna Maria

27 323 Huszka Blanka

28 427  Makovnyik Krisztina

29 420 Bognar Anna

30 700 Kovacs Noémi

30 598  Grubits Liliana

32 599 Ritter Lola

33 342 OriVeronika

33 329 Magyar Alexandra

35 648 JooDora

36 449  Kéhalmi Aliz

37 689 Németh Néra

38 455 Magyar Julia

39 590 Szamuel Julia

40 561 Kiraly Adél

41 606 Bathé Borbala Dorka

42 696 Besenyddi Petra

43 645 Nagy Boglarka Krisztina

44 520 Hanzlik Eva

45 617  Eva Viktoria

46 454  Hornyik Anna

47 592  Polés Csenge

48 466  Sziics Dora Zita

49 631  Dobi Beatrix

50 646 Torma Evelin Abigél

675 Potha Johanna

Coach of the winner: Karlik Pal.
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YOB Club

1998
1995
2003
2001
2000
2001
2005
1994
1995
2000
2003
1998
2002
1994
1998
2003
1999
1991
2003
2001
2002
2002
2001
2000
2005
2004
2004
2002
2003
2005
2004
2005
2003
2006
2005
2006
2002
2003
2003
2000
2001
2006
2000
2004
2005
2003
2004
2002
2003
1994
2000

FTC

GEAC

ARAK UP Akadémia
BEL
ZALASZAM-ZAC
ARAK UP Akadémia
GEAC

BEL

Szolnoki MAV-SE
Eétvos DSE

BEL

Szolnoki MAV-SE
GEAC

MLT

BHSE

FTC

MTK Budapest
BEAC

BHSE
ZALASZAM-ZAC
DSC-SI

UTE

MTK Budapest
MTK Budapest
ARAK UP Akadémia
ZALASZAM-ZAC
KARC

Eétvos DSE
BHSE

SVSE

ARAK UP Akadémia
ARAK UP Akadémia
AC Bonyhad

KAS

FTC

SFAC

GEAC

BEAC

UTE

FTC

BHSE

SVSE

FTC

Gybri Atlétikai Club
DOVASE

BEAC

UTE

BSC

DSC-SI

FTC

GEAC
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Result Record

DNS

23,93 PB
24,06 SB
24,24 PB
24,39

24,69

24,72

2491 PB
24,94

25,06 SB
25,10 PB
25,12

25,24 SB
25,26 SB
25,27

25,49 PB
25,68

25,75 PB
25,78

25,79 PB
25,89

25,89 PB
25,90 PB
2591 SB
25,97 PB
26,03 PB
26,07 PB
26,13 PB
26,25 SB
26,32 SB
26,38 PB
26,38 PB
26,42 PB
26,43

26,43 PB
26,54 PB
26,60 PB
26,69 PB
26,74

26,75 PB
26,77 SB
26,88 PB
26,89 PB
27,04 PB
27,19 PB
27,25 PB
27,41

27,76 PB
27,88 SB
27,91 PB
28,27 SB
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18:20
1 644  Csoti Jusztina 1998 FTC 5 23,93 PB
2 688 Nadhazy Evelin 1995 GEAC 3 24,06 SB
3 338 MohaiRegina 2003 ARAK UP Akadémia 2 24,24 PB
4 565 Furulyas Lili Fruzsina 2000 ZALASZAM-ZAC 7 24,69
5 596 Takacs Boglarka 2001 ARAK UP Akadémia 4 24,72
6 410 Hajdu Lotti 1998  Szolnoki MAV-SE 8 25,24 SB
7 465 Répassy Hanna 2001 MTK Budapest 1 2591 SB
675 Pétha Johanna 2000 GEAC 6 DNS
Wind: +0.8 Finish time: 18:21
Heat 2 18:53
Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 301 Chavepeyer Cloé 2001 BEL 4 24,39
2 302 Alabiso Marilyn 1994 BEL 3 24,94
3 319  Ecseki-Toth Zsofi 1995  Szolnoki MAV-SE 1 25,06 SB
4 426 Vig Zsanett 2000 Eotvos DSE 8 25,10 PB
5 304 GervyZoé 2003 BEL 6 25,12
6 687 Simon Virag 2002 GEAC 5 25,26 SB
7 305 Wingfield Charlotte 1994  MLT 7 25,27
8 564 NagyPalma 2001 ZALASZAM-ZAC 2 25,89
Wind: +1.0 Finish time: 18:25
Heat 3 18:26
Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 674 Sulyan Alexa 2005 GEAC 7 2491 PB
2 647 Szikossy Szilvia 2003 FTC 3 25,68
3 430 Erdei Tamara 1999 MTK Budapest 8 25,75 PB
4 469  Széll Gyongyi 1991 BEAC 4 25,78
5 308 Barthalila 2003 BHSE 2 25,79 PB
6 624 David Anna 2002 DsC-SI 6 25,89 PB
7 427  Makovnyik Krisztina 2002 Eotvos DSE 1 26,25 SB
8 420 Bognar Anna 2003 BHSE 5 26,32 SB
Wind: +0.7 Finish time: 18:28
Heat 4 18:29
Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 597 Mészaros Luca 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia 2 26,03 PB
2 566 Kovacs Anna Maria 2004 ZALASZAM-ZAC 4 26,07 PB
3 323 Huszka Blanka 2004 KARC 3 26,13 PB
4 342  OriVeronika 2003  AC Bonyhad 5 26,43
5 449  Ko6halmi Aliz 2006 SFAC 1 26,60 PB
6 455 Magyar Julia 2003 BEAC 7 26,74
7 561 Kirdly Adél 2000 FTC 6 26,77 SB
8 454  Hornyik Anna 2003 BEAC 8 27,41
Wind: +0.3 Finish time: 18:30
Heat 5 18:32
Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 605 Bottlik Judit 1998 BHSE 3 25,49 PB
2 343 Dibszegi Kata 2000 MTK Budapest 4 25,97 PB
3 700 Kovacs Noémi 2005 SVSE 2 26,38 PB
4 329 Magyar Alexandra 2006 KASI 7 26,43 PB
5 689 Németh Nora 2002 GEAC 6 26,69 PB
6 645 Nagy Boglérka Krisztina 2000 FTC 8 27,04 PB
7 617 Eva Viktoria 2005 DOVASE 1 27,25 PB
8 466  Sziics Dora Zita 2002 BSC 5 27,88 SB
Wind: +0.5 Finish time: 18:33
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18:35
Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 591  Kortvélyi Eszter 2002 UTE 8 25,90 PB
2 590 Szamuel Julia 2003 UTE 3 26,75 PB
3 606 Batho Borbala Dorka 2001 BHSE 6 26,88 PB
4 520 Hanzlik Eva 2004  Gydri Atlétikai Club 5 27,19 PB
5 631 DobiBeatrix 2003 DSC-SI 4 2791 PB
6 646 Torma Evelin Abigél 1994 FTC 7 28,27 SB
Wind: +0.4 Finish time: 18:36
Heat 7 18:38
Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 598  Grubits Liliana 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 4 26,38 PB
2 599 Ritter Lola 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia 6 26,42 PB
3 648 Jod Dora 2005 FTC 5 26,54 PB
4 696 BesenyddiPetra 2006 SVSE 7 26,89 PB
5 592 Polés Csenge 2004 UTE 3 27,76 PB
Wind: +0.3 Finish time: 18:39
800 m Women — Time trial
Place BIB Name YOB Club Heat Result Record
1 374 Ferencz Anna 1997 TFSE 2 2:06.14 PB
2 381 OhnKinga 1991 BEAC 2 2:07.85 PB
3 380 Heffner Hédi 2001 BEAC 2 2:08.28 PB
4 567  Muszi Agnes 2003 ZALASZAM-ZAC 2 2:12.32 PB
5 303 Nadége Dom-Modi 2002 BEL 1 2:12.49
6 502 Babinyecz Anna 2005 CsepeliDAC 2 2:14.88
7 450 Janositz Gréta 1995 BEAC 2 2:14.96 PB
8 453 Kindl Julia 2002 BEAC 2 2:16.10 PB
9 698 Mez6 Zsofia Marta 2003 SVSE 2 2:16.43 PB
10 451  Janosi Lilla Zsuzsanna 1999 BEAC 2 2:17.88 SB
11 558 Kocsis Kata 2000 FTC 2 2:18.78 SB
12 393 Kapés Janka 2003  Egri Sportiskola SE 1 2:24.67
13 623  Kuszko Lara 2006 DSC-SI 1 2:27.70 SB
14 458  Toth Nikolett 2003 CVSE 1 2:32.15 SB
15 439  Mészaros Zsofia 2004 SZVSE 1 2:33.23 SB
Coach of the winner: dr. Gyimes Zsolt.
Heat 1 17:25
Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 303 Nadége Dom-Modi 2002 BEL 3 2:12.49
2 393 Kapas Janka 2003  Egri Sportiskola SE 4 2:24.67
3 623 Kuszké Lara 2006 DSC-SI 7 2:27.70 SB
4 458 Toth Nikolett 2003 CVSE 5 2:32.15 SB
5 439 Mészaros Zsofia 2004 SZVSE 6 2:33.23 SB
Finish time: 17:30
Heat 2 17:35
Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 374 Ferencz Anna 1997 TFSE 4 2:06.14 PB
2 381 OhnKinga 1991 BEAC 5 2:07.85 PB
3 380 Heffner Hédi 2001 BEAC 3 2:08.28 PB
4 567  Muszi Agnes 2003 ZALASZAM-ZAC 1 2:12.32 PB
5 502 Babinyecz Anna 2005 CsepeliDAC 7 2:14.88
6 450 Janositz Gréta 1995 BEAC 6/2 2:14.96 PB
7 453 Kindl Julia 2002 BEAC 6/1 2:16.10 PB
8 698 Mez6 Zsofia Marta 2003 SVSE 211 2:16.43 PB
9 451 Janosi Lilla Zsuzsanna 1999 BEAC 212 2:17.88 SB
10 558 Kocsis Kata 2000 FTC 8 2:18.78 SB

Finish time: 17:36
14/18
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100 m hurdles Women — Heat

14:00

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 665 Edbcs Fanni Andrea 1998 FTC 4 14,20 SB

2 570 Bacsa Fanni 2001  Miskolci Sportiskola 6 14,85 SB

3 315 Marosi Viktoria 2001 MTK Budapest 1 15,51 PB

4 603 Ledinszky Virag 2003 Vasas 2 15,63 PB

5 510 Szilagyi Petra 2000 Gydri Atlétikai Club 7 15,77 PB

5 616 Borhy Anna Maria 2002 PVSK 8 15,77 SB

7 638 Go6dény Palma 2000 FTC 3 15,93

8 539 Varga Eszter 2000 Haladas VSE 5 23,07 SB
Wind: +0.2 Finish time: 14:02
100 m hurdles Women - Final

16:15

Place BIB Name YOB Club Lane Result Record

1 665 Eddcs Fanni Andrea 1998 FTC 5 14,16 SB

2 570 Bacsa Fanni 2001 Miskolci Sportiskola 4 14,84 SB

3 638 Go6dény Palma 2000 FTC 2 15,44

3 603 Ledinszky Virag 2003 Vasas 6 15,44 PB

5 510 Szilagyi Petra 2000 Gydri Atlétikai Club 7 15,55 PB

6 616 Borhy Anna Maria 2002 PVSK 8 15,70 SB

539 Varga Eszter 2000 Haladas VSE 1 DQ
315 Marosi Viktoria 2001 MTK Budapest 3 DNF

Wind: +1.0 Finish time: 16:20

Coaches of the winner: Karlik Pal and Kaptur Eva.
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High Jump Women - Final
14:00
BIB Name YOB Club Order Result Record
627 Fekete Fédra 1998 BHSE 18 1,79 =PB
580  Renner Luca Boglarka 1998  MTK Budapest 15 1,76
583  Szab¢ Barbara 1990 UTE 19 1,73
579  Keszthelyi Luca 2004  Szolnoki SC-SI 16 1,73 SB
320 Barna Patricia 2003 KARC 13 1,73
316 Luteran Fanni 2005 TSC-Geotech 10 1,70 PB
620 Banyai Netta 2005 DSC-SI 9 1,65 =PB
615  Krizsan Xénia 1993  MTK Budapest 14 1,65 SB
581  TésiEvelin 2003 SVK 8 1,60
582  Ticha Simona 2003 SVK 6 1,60
653  Katona Kitti 1999  Szekszardi Sportkdzpont 1" 1,60
604  Sinka Noémi 1991 Il kerlilet TVE 17 1,60
639  Vrabecz Anna 2005 FTC 2 1,55 =SB
534  Beke Anna 2005  Torokszentmiklosi DAK 4 1,55 SB
535  Papp Jazmin 2006 HODIAK SE 12 1,55
339  Zankai Zsofia 2003  Ikarus BSE 1 1,55 SB
640 Karpat Zsanna 2006 FTC 3 1,55
571  Réczei Gréta 2004  Miskolci Sportiskola 5 1,50
321  Palotai Dorina 2003 KARC 7 1,50
Coaches of the winner: Zsivoczky-Farkas Gydrgyi, Zsivoczky-Pandel Attila and Fekete Gyérgy. Finish time: 14:40
BIB Name 1,50 1,55 1,60 1,65 1,70 1,73 1,76 1,79 1,82
627 Fekete Fédra - - 0 0 0 0 X0 0 XXX
580  Renner Luca Boglarka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 XXX
583  Szab6 Barbara - - 0 - - 0 - XXX
579  Keszthelyi Luca - 0 0 0 XX0 XXX
320 Barna Patricia - - 0 XX0 0 XX0 XXX
316 Luteran Fanni 0 0 0 0 X0 XXX
620 Banyai Netta 0 0 X0 XX0 XXX
615  Krizsan Xénia - - X0 XX0 XXX
581  TésiEvelin [0} 0 0 XXX
582  Ticha Simona 0 0 X0 XXX
653  Katona Kitti [0} 0 X0 XXX
604  Sinka Noémi 0 0 XX0 XXX
639  Vrabecz Anna [0} 0 XXX
534  Beke Anna 0 0 XXX
535 Papp Jazmin 0 X0 XXX
339  Zankai Zsofia 0 XX0 XXX
640 Karpat Zsanna 0 XX0 XXX
571 Réczei Gréta 0 XXX
321  Palotai Dorina X0 XXX
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Long jump Women - Final
17:00
Place BIB Name YOB Club Order Wind Result Record
1 403 Dr. Nguyen Anasztazia 1993 MTK Budapest 22 (+0.6) 6,64 SB
2 384 LestiDiana 1998 TSC-Geotech 19 (+0.2) 6,55 SB
3 425 Farkas Petra Beata 1999 BHSE 20 (+0.9) 6,53 =SB
4 424  Endrész Klaudia 2001 MTK Budapest 18 (+0.4) 6,15 SB
5 372 KaliaSova Silvia 2000 SVK 2 (+0.4) 5,86
6 554 Francisco-Lucas Laura 2006 FTC 14 (+0.2) 5,70 PB
7 602 Szabo Gréta 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 9 (+0.7) 5,68 PB
8 638 Go6dény Paima 2000 FTC 17 (+1.0) 5,63 PB
9 385 Boczonadi Bora 2007 TSC-Geotech 13 (+0.9) 547
10 311 EratDalma 2005 PVSK 6 (+1.4) 5,36 PB
11 333  Aubermann Olivia 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 7 (+0.5) 5,33 PB
12 334 Antal Hanga 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia 4 (+0.7) 5,27 PB
13 344  Gazdag Florina 1998 MTK Budapest 15 (+0.8) 5,27
14 536  Nyilasi Diana 2004 UTE 5 (+0.9) 5,24 PB
15 379 Lakos Doéra 2006 KSISE 10 (+0.1) 513 SB
16 335 Grabecz Hanna 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia 21 (+1.1) 5,07 PB
17 639  Vrabecz Anna 2005 FTC 8 (+0.5) 5,05 SB
18 555  Csighy Adrienn 2000 FTC 3 (+0.6) 4,99 SB
19 556  Sit6 Napsugar 2004 FTC 12 (+0.8) 4,98
20 593 Bodnar Lili 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia 1 (+0.1) 4,94 PB
600 Gimesi Kata 2003 ARAK UP Akadémia 11 DNS
570 Bacsa Fanni 2001 Miskolci Sportiskola 16 DNS
Coach of the winner: Szab6 Dezsé. Finish time: 18:41
BIB Name 1 2 3 4 5 6
403  Dr. Nguyen Anasztazia x (+0.2) 6,64 (+0.6) x (+0.8) x (+0.9) 6,48 (+0.6) x (+0.3)
384  LestiDiana 6,47 (+1.0) 6,14 (0.0) 6,19 (+0.5) 6,44 (+0.6) 6,44 6,55 (+0.2)
425  Farkas Petra Beata 6,33 (+0.5) 6,53 (+0.9) 6,38 (+0.1) 4,28 (+1.1) 6,31 (+0.3) 6,39 (0.0)
424 Endrész Klaudia 6,14 (+0.3) 6,04 (+0.3) 6,15 (+0.4) 5,69 (+0.5) x (+0.6) 5,96 (+0.3)
372 KaliaSova Silvia 5,75 (+1.4) 5,86 (+0.4) 5,62 (+0.5) 5,75 (+0.6) 5,72 (+0.7) 5,81 (+0.1)
554 Francisco-Lucas Laura x (+0.6) 5,70 (+0.2) x (+0.5) 5,49 (+0.7) x (+0.9) x (0.0)
602  Szabd Gréta 5,40 (+1.4) 5,66 (+0.2) 541 (+0.2) 5,46 (+0.2) X (+1.0) 5,68 (+0.7)
638  Godény Palma x (+0.1) 5,43 (0.0) 5,60 (+0.4) 5,45 (+1.0) 5,63 (+1.0) 5,39 (+0.3)
385 Boczonadi Bora 547 (+0.9) 5,25 (+0.1) 5,20 (+0.7) -- -- --
311 EratDalma X (+1.4) 5,36 (+1.4) 4,56 (+0.4) - - -
333 Aubermann Olivia X (+1.1) 5,33 (+0.5) x (+0.6) - - -
334  Antal Hanga 5,27 (+0.7) 5,08 (+0.4) x (+0.1) - - -
344  Gazdag Florina X (+1.2) x (+0.8) 5,27 (+0.8) - - -
536  Nyilasi Diana 5,01 (+1.4) 5,24 (+0.9) 4,99 (+0.6) - - -
379  Lakos Déra 5,06 (+0.4) X (+1.0) 5,13 (+0.1) - - -
335 Grabecz Hanna 5,07 (+1.1) 4,78 (+0.9) 4,93 (0.0) - - -
639  Vrabecz Anna X (+1.0) X (+1.4) 5,05 (+0.5) - - -
555  Csighy Adrienn 4,99 (+0.6) x (0.0) 4,95 (+0.6) -- - --
556  Siitd Napsugar 4,98 (+0.8) 4,77 (+0.2) 4,41 (+0.6) -- -- --
593 Bodnar Lili x (+1.3) 4,52 (+0.5) 4,94 (+0.1) -- - --
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Place BIB Name YOB Club Order Result Record
1 363 Gyuratz Réka 1996 Dob6 SE 11 69,98 SB
2 568 Németh Zsanett 2000 Dob6 SE 8 59,10
3 364 Viszkeleti Villd Anna 2005 Dob6 SE 2 58,14
4 431 Csatari Jazmin 2004  VEDAC 10 56,31
5 530 Zimmermann Lili 2004 Feketehegy S 6 55,06 PB
6 432 Gombas Petra 2001 VEDAC 7 54,69
7 531  Zsigovics Panna 2004 Feketehegy S 3 52,08 PB
8 421 BrandlLilla 2001 lkarus BSE 9 51,61
9 433 Csatari Dominika 2002  VEDAC 4 45,66 SB
10 660 Csernyik Dzsenifer 2000 Papai AC 5 39,77
11 661  Major Mirtill Anna 2004 Papai AC 1 35,76
Coaches of the winner: Németh LaszIé and Németh Zsolt. Finish time: 16:24
BIB Name 1 3 4 5 6
363  Gyuratz Réka 67,71 69,98 69,02 68,36 69,67
568  Németh Zsanett X 58,47 X 57,85 59,10 58,09
364  Viszkeleti Villd Anna 57,32 X 56,65 X 58,14 X
431  Csatari Jazmin 51,71 56,19 55,08 55,22 56,31 X
530  Zimmermann Lili 52,64 51,98 55,06 X 54,40 X
432  Gombas Petra 54,69 X X X X X
531  Zsigovics Panna X 52,08 49,94 51,49 X 51,55
421 Brandl Lilla 50,13 50,86 51,61 50,73 X X
433  Csatari Dominika 44,65 45,66 X - - -
660  Csernyik Dzsenifer X 39,77 X - - -
661  Major Mirtill Anna 31,49 33,95 35,76 - - -
Javelin throw Women - Final
16:30
Place BIB Name YOB Club Order Result Record
1 359 Bogdan Annabella 1992 Békéscsabai / 10 55,29
2 440 Moravcsik Angéla 1996 MTK Budapes 8 53,76
3 402 Koveér Fanni 2004  VEDAC 12 52,05
4 448 Maté Fanni Szabina 1999  VEDAC 9 47,81
5 358 Makai Anna 2004 Szolnoki Honv 11 44,95
6 553 Besenyddi Féedra 1995 FTC 5 4319
7 315 Marosi Viktéria 2001 MTK Budapes 6 42,11 SB
8 327 Sziics Szabina 2002 KARC 2 41,86 PB
9 412 Gulyas Johanna 2002 Szolnoki MAV 7 39,93
10 413  Nagy Viktoria 2002 Szolnoki MAV 3 39,35
11 510 Szilagyi Petra 2000 Gyo6ri Atlétikai 1 37,63 SB
12 514  Fabian Eszter 1999 Gyo6ri Atlétikai 4 35,79 SB
Coach of the winner: Varga Lérinc. Finish time: 16:43
BIB Name 1 2 3 4 5 6
359  Bogdan Annabella 55,29 54,81 53,37 51,50 53,51 49,19
440  Moravcsik Angéla 50,99 53,76 53,65 52,02 X 51,27
402  Kovér Fanni 50,51 51,14 52,05 51,49 49,93 51,95
448  Maté Fanni Szabina 4447 47,81 X X 46,49 47,68
358  Makai Anna 42,55 44,95 4472 44,89 44,63 X
553  Beseny6di Fédra 43,19 X X 39,06 X 40,28
315 Marosi Viktéria X 40,00 40,95 37,68 42,11 X
327  Szliics Szabina 34,02 41,86 39,18 39,80 37,86 37,23
412 Gulyas Johanna 38,42 38,08 39,93 - - -
413 Nagy Viktoria 37,72 37,53 39,35 - - -
510  Szilagyi Petra 37,63 36,65 X - - -
514  Fabian Eszter 35,79 X 34,95 - - -
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